ppﬁ W PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (ATTOCK) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/27800020 MUHAMMAD USMAN ATTOCK
RAB NAWAZ

2/27800179 SADDAM BAIG ATTOCK
WAHEED BAIG

3/27800094 MUHAMMAD MONEEB ATTOCK
MUNSIF KHAN

4/27800244 AZMAT 1QBAL ATTOCK
NAEEM IQBAL

5/27800093 MALIK IMRAN KHAN ATTOCK

ZAMURRAD KHAN

6/27800138 ABDUL BASIT ATTOCK
HASHIM KHAN
7/27800101 ADNAN HAFEEZ ATTOCK

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

8/27800105 SAMIYA AKHTAR ATTOCK
MIAN AKHTAR MEHMOOD

9/27800148 SHAH NASEER UD DIN ATTOCK
SHAH MUHAMMAD HAZAR MIR

10/27800006 BABAR ALl SHEHZAD ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

11/27800086 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD KABIR

12/27800212 NOMAN MUSTAFA ATTOCK
GHULAM MUSTAFA

13/27800133 ANWAR UL HAQ ATTOCK
ABDUR RAUF MALIK
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31 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Attock)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/27800081

15/27800125

16/27800209

17/27800117

18/27800034

19/27800013

21/27800076

22/27800136

23/27800027

24/27800114

25/27800217

20/27800176

Note:- (i)

(i)

DATED:
CASE NO.

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

DANISH EJAZ ATTOCK

M EJAZ KHAN

EHSAN SAFDAR ATTOCK

SAFDAR MEHMOOD

AAMIR MEHMOOD ATTOCK
MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

WAQAR AHMED ATTOCK
IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAEED ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SAJJAD KHAN ATTOCK
MALIK MUNNAWAR KHAN

WAQAS AHMED ATTOCK
FIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB KHALID ATTOCK
KHALID MASOOD

QASIM MUJTABA ATTOCK
KHALID PERVAIZ

ADEEL I1QBAL ATTOCK
MAZHAR 1QBAL

IRFAN JEHAN ZEB ATTOCK
NAEEM IQBAL

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

HINA SHOAIB ATTOCK

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, eight (08) posts reserved for women gquota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Six (06 including 02 post reserved for women quota, 02 posts
reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special
parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of
candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
04-04-2022
10-RH-2020



