

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (ATTOCK) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/27800020	MUHAMMAD USMAN RAB NAWAZ	ATTOCK
2/27800179	SADDAM BAIG WAHEED BAIG	ATTOCK
3/27800094	MUHAMMAD MONEEB MUNSIF KHAN	ATTOCK
4/27800244	AZMAT IQBAL NAEEM IQBAL	ATTOCK
5/27800093	MALIK IMRAN KHAN ZAMURRAD KHAN	ATTOCK
6/27800138	ABDUL BASIT HASHIM KHAN	ATTOCK
7/27800101	ADNAN HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	ATTOCK
8/27800105	SAMIYA AKHTAR MIAN AKHTAR MEHMOOD	ATTOCK
9/27800148	SHAH NASEER UD DIN SHAH MUHAMMAD HAZAR MIR	ATTOCK
10/27800006	BABAR ALI SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	ATTOCK
11/27800086	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD KABIR	ATTOCK
12/27800212	NOMAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	ATTOCK
13/27800133	ANWAR UL HAQ ABDUR RAUF MALIK	ATTOCK

31 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Attock) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/27800081	DANISH EJAZ M EJAZ KHAN	ATTOCK
15/27800125	EHSAN SAFDAR SAFDAR MEHMOOD	ATTOCK
16/27800209	AAMIR MEHMOOD MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	ATTOCK
17/27800117	WAQAR AHMED IFTIKHAR AHMED	ATTOCK
18/27800034	MUHAMMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	ATTOCK
19/27800013	SAJJAD KHAN MALIK MUNNAWAR KHAN	ATTOCK
21/27800076	WAQAS AHMED FIAZ AHMED	ATTOCK
22/27800136	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB KHALID KHALID MASOOD	ATTOCK
23/27800027	QASIM MUJTABA KHALID PERVAIZ	ATTOCK
24/27800114	ADEEL IQBAL MAZHAR IQBAL	ATTOCK
25/27800217	IRFAN JEHAN ZEB NAEEM IQBAL	ATTOCK
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	

20/27800176 HINA SHOAIB ATTOCK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

Note:- (i) No more female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, eight (08) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) Six (06 including 02 post reserved for women quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 04-04-2022 **CASE NO.** 10-RH-2020